
Name Assignment Email Phone Fax

April Baur School Health Program 
Manager

april.baur@mahec.net 828-772-9062 828-407-2730

Chrysta Burris School Nurse Educator chrysta.burris@mahec.net 828-775-6038 828-407-2709

Julie Burger Supervisor: ACS, Owen district: 
Jones Elementary

julie.burger@mahec.net 828-545-1473 828-407-2710

Tamara Garland Supervisor: Enka, Erwin districts; 
Clyde A. Erwin Middle

tamara.garland@mahec.net 828-774-8125 828-407-2725

Windy 
McGalliard

Supervisor: North Buncombe, 
Owen, Reynolds districts;  

AC Reynolds High

windy.mcgalliard@mahec.net  828-545-8491 828-407-2727

Alanna Kline Isaac Dickson Elementary, 
Vance Elementary

alanna.kline@mahec.net 828-775-1836 828-407-2734

Amy Alday Claxton Elementary,  
Francine Delaney New School 

for Children

amy.alday@mahec.net  828-989-8902 828-407-2706

Darlene Fouts William W. Estes Elementary, 
Estes PEP

darlene.fouts@mahec.net 828-767-0512 828-407-2703

Ebony Johnson Oakley Elementary,  
AC Reynolds Middle

ebony.johnson@mahec.net 828-767-2149 828-407-2628

Emily Mannie Black Mountain Elementary, 
Charles D. Owen Middle

emily.mannie@mahec.net 828-774-9673 828-407-2719

Heather Manget Asheville Primary, Asheville City 
Schools Preschool, Hall Fletcher 

Elementary

heather.manget@mahec.net 828-772-2106 828-412-4061

Jennifer Vyvyan Enka Intermediate, Enka Middle jennifer.vyvyan@mahec.net 828-230-4393 828-407-2721

Julie Burger WD Williams Elementary,  
Black Mountain Primary

julie.burger@mahec.net 828-545-1473 828-407-2710

Julie Silver Fairview Elementary,  
Haw Creek Elementary

julie.silver@mahec.net 828-989-1568 828-407-2723

Kara Cummings Enka High, Early College,  
Middle College

kara.cummings@mahec.net 828-989-8906 828-407-2728

Kate Littlefield Sand Hill-Venable Elementary, 
Pisgah Elementary

kate.littlefield@mahec.net 828-545-7143 828-407-2707

Katie Driscoll Clyde A. Erwin High katie.driscoll@mahec.net 828 775-0453 828-407-2731

Kimberly Lay Asheville Middle School, 
Montford North Star Academy

kimberly.lay@mahec.net 828-775-1834 828-407-2737

Kristin Wilson Charles D. Owen High, 
Community High

kristin.wilson@mahec.net 828-620-0503 828-407-2713

Leslie Poe Candler Elementary,  
Hominy Valley Elementary

leslie.poe@mahec.net 828-989-8904 828-407-2718

Lillian Woods Emma Elementary,  
Woodfin Elementary

lillian.woods@mahec.net 828-808-3107 828-407-2711
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Lindsay 
Gadzinski

West Buncombe Elementary,  
Joe P. Eblen Intermediate

lindsay.gadzinski@mahec.net 828-774-9953 828-407-2754

Mary Ramirez Barnardsville Elementary,  
North Buncombe Elementary

mary.ramirez@mahec.net 828-775-6021 828-407-2736

Michele Bailey Johnston Elementary,  
Leicester Elementary

michele.bailey@mahec.net 828-777-8307 828-407-2732

Nicki Allison Charles C. Bell Elementary, 
Head Start program

nicki.allison@mahec.net 828 772-9079 828-407-2729

Savannah 
Henderson

TC Roberson High savannah.henderson@mahec.net 828-620-0345 828-407-2733

Shannon Chestnut Asheville High School,  
SILSA (School of Inquiry and 

Life Sciences at Asheville)

shannon.chestnut@mahec.net 828-775-0674 828-412-8155

Stacie Wilson North Buncombe High, Martin 
L. Nesbitt Discovery Academy

stacie.wilson@mahec.net 828-774-8332 828-407-2717

Taylor Arace Glen Arden Elementary,  
Cane Creek Middle

taylor.arace@mahec.net 828-712-9891 828-407-2722

Tiffaney Bieda Avery’s Creek Elementary, 
Charles T. Koontz Intermediate

tiffaney.bieda@mahec.net 828-450-6336 828-407-2627

Vicki Richardson Weaverville Primary,  
North Buncombe Middle

vicki.richardson@mahec.net 828-545-8490 828-407-2735

Stephanie Langefeld PRN stephanie.langefeld@mahec.net 828-775-6122 828-378-0110


